
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (1st September-30th 
September, 2019) 

Date Day Topic Presenter   Moderator 
3/9/19 Tuesday Seminar: 

Idiopathic 
photo-

dermatosis 

Dr. Mugdha Dr. Rajesh 

4/9/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr. Pritica 
5/9/19 Thursday Journal Club- 

Eruptive Lichen 
Planus, A 
marker of 
metabolic 
syndrome 

Dr. Sayali Dr. Priyanka 

6/9/19 Friday Spot cases   
9/9/19 Monday Histopathology   

11/9/19  Wednesday Drug 
discussion: 
JAK STAT 
Inhibitors 

  

12/9/19 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Ravi Dr. Akshay 
13/9/19 Friday Case 

presentation 
Dr. Apoorva  

16/9/19 Monday  Histopathology   
17/9/19 Tuesday Seminar: 

Topical 
management 
of psoriasis 

Dr. Sayali Dr. Pritica 

18/9/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr.Rajesh 
19/9/19    Thursday Journal Club Dr. Mugdha Dr.Bhagyashree 
20/9/19 Friday Spot cases   



23/9/19 Monday Histopathology   
24/9/19 Tuesday Seminar: 

Structure of 
epidermis 
(including 

detailed cells of 
epidermis and 

detailed 
structure of 

stratum 
corneum) 

Dr. 
Abhishek 

Dr. Akshay 

25/9/19 Wednesday Drug discussion   
26/9/19 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Sayali Dr. Pritica 
27/9/19 Friday Case 

presentation 
Dr. Ravi  

30/9/19 Monday Histopathology   
*Concerned residents have to contact their respective moderator for topics. 


